
MARY ELLEN DORSETT 230

7/31/2010 8/19/2010
F3

X

IONA-MCGREGOR FIRE-1X

1370 TWIN PALM DR, FORT MYERS, FL 33919

         500.00

           0.00

         500.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       1,500.00           15.47



MARY ELLEN DORSETT 230
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1 1

Florida Fire-PAC, 
345 W. Madison Street
Tallahassee, FL 32301

C florida
fire-pac

CH
8/13/2010

1

     $500.00
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